
Welcome to 
Home Slice Pizzeria, Marshall, 
Michigan's newest pizza joint!

Our specialty is our delicious foldover 
pizzas - a creative twist on the classic 
favorite. With fresh ingredients, crispy 
crusts, and unique flavor combinations, 
Home Slice Pizzeria is the place to 
satisfy your pizza cravings. Stop by 
for a culinary adventure that will keep 
you coming back for more. Come 
experience the deliciousness of our 

signature Foldovers today!

WELCOME!

Scan here to order online

115 S. Grand Street Marshall, Michigan 
homeslicepizzeria.com 

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Prices & menu items are subject to change 

without notice. Prices do not include tax. ©Home Slice Pizzeria 2/2024 All Rights Reserved.

Scan here for email updates!

269-248-6230

115 S. Grand Street Marshall, Michigan 
homeslicepizzeria.com

269-248-6230 SCAN TO
ORDER
ONLINE

Join our new SMS program to unlock 
secret discounts, menu specials, and 
first-hand access to restaurant news.

YOU TEXT US, 
WE TEXT YOU!

text
'JOIN'

to
1-833-864-0764

By signing up, you agree to receive recurring marketing texts from Home Slice 
at the cell phone number used when signing up. Consent is not a condition of 
purchase.

Frequency varies and standard messaging and data rates may apply. 
Visitpos.toasttab.com/terms-of-service and pos.toasttab.com/privacy for terms. 
Text STOP to cancel at any point, or HELP for more information.

NOT A CALZONE. NOT A PIZZA. 
IT’S A ONE-OF-A-KIND EXPERIENCE.

Our signature pizza dough is baked to a chewy perfection. Folded in half, 
filled with the perfect combination of ingredients. Completed with an outer 
layer of melted cheese. Sure to rival any sandwich, a Home Slice Foldover 

will become your new go-to.

CHEESEBURGER
13 | 18 | 24
Beef, Sausage, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Mayo, Mozzarella, Cheddar

ITALIAN
13 | 18 | 24
Salami, Ham, Banana Peppers, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Provolone, 
Italian Dressing

BLT
13 | 18 | 24
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, 
Mozzarella

SMALL
SMALL, Gluten Free
LARGE
EXTRA-LARGE

10.00
13.00
14.50
16.50

1.15
1.15
1.55
1.75

BBQ CHICKEN
13 | 18 | 24
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar, 
Mozzarella

VEGETABLE
13 | 18 | 24
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, 
Black Olives, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, 
Mozzarella

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
13 | 18 | 24
Chicken, Bacon, Ranch, Cheddar, 
Mozzarella

BUILD A FOLDOVER
  TOPPINGS

115 S. Grand St. Marshall, MI
homeslicepizzeria.com 

269-248-6230

Receive 5% Back after
signing up!

Join Our

homeslicepizzeria.com

REWARDS
PROGRAM

115 S. Grand St. Marshall, MI
homeslicepizzeria.com 

269-248-6230
Proudly Serving

2L | 20oz

OPTION 1:
OPTION 2:
OPTION 3:

3

5

6

3

5

6

3

5

6

$76.50

$127.50

$153.00

20 PPL

30-40 PPL

50 PPL

$3.83

$3.19

$3.06

PARTY PACKS
20" PIZZAS
(1-2 items)

SHAREABLES 2-LITERS PRICE SERVES PER PERSON
PRICE

FOLDOVERS
specialty

*Prices will vary depending on number of pizza toppings.

SMALL
serves 1-2

LARGE
serves 3-4

XL
serves 5-6



SHAREABLES

SALADS

BUILD YOUR OWN

SUBS Toasted 8”

CHICKEN WINGS 
1 Lb.  12.99  |  2Lbs. 24.99 
Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo, 
911 (dry rub), Garlic Parmesan

CHEESY BREAD 
12 piece  6.00  | GF: 9.00

GARLIC BREAD 
12 piece  6.00  | GF: 9.00

CINNIBREAD 
12 piece  6.00  | GF: 9.00

APPLE PIE FOLDOVER  6.00

S’MORES PIE  10.99

Dressings: Ranch, Italian, French, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, 
Poblano Avocado Ranch. Extra Dressing: .50

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD  10.99 
Chicken, Cheddar, Mozzarella, 
Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Croutons, 
Choice of Dressing

CAESAR SALAD  7.99
Parmesan & Caesar Dressing

GARDEN SALAD  8.99
Cheddar, Mushrooms, Onions, 
Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Croutons, 
Choice of Dressing

CHEF SALAD  12.99 
Cheddar, Turkey, Ham, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, 
Egg, Onion, Croutons, Choice of Dressing 

Thin Crust 

Hand Tossed

Deep Dish

Gluten Free 

Vegan Cheese

+Toppings

MEAT: 
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, Seasoned Grilled Chicken, 
Salami, Pork, Steak

VEGGIES: 
Red Onion, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Jalapeños, 
Pineapple, Banana Peppers, Black or Green Olives 

CHEESE: 
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Feta, Vegan

9.00

9.00

13.00

12.00

3.00

1.15

13.50

13.50

20.00

-

5.00

1.55

15.50

15.50

23.00

-

7.00

1.75

19.00

19.00

19.00

-

10.00

2.15

CHICKEN BACON RANCH  7.99 
Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, Onion, 
Tomato, Lettuce, Ranch 

ITALIAN STALLION  11.99 
Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, 
Provolone, Italian Dressing, 
Tomato, Lettuce

TURKEY MELT  8.99
Turkey, Swiss, Mushrooms, 
Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo

STEAK & CHEESE 10.99
Steak, Provolone, Onions, 
Peppers, Mushrooms, Mayo

PIZZA SUB 7.99
Pizza Sauce, Pepperoni, Sausage, 
Mushrooms, Mozzarella

Select crust & toppings to add to a cheese pizza

ITALIAN BEEF  10.99
Shaved Sirloin dipped in 
Au Jus, Giardiniera mild 
(onion, pepper blend)

CLUB  11.49 
Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Swiss, 
Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo

10”SELECT A SIZE & CRUST 14” 16” 20” 

$9 OFF
Receive $9 OFF
when you spend
$45.00 or more!

Must mention coupon when 
ordering. Expires 6/1/24.

Not valid with any other offers.

$6 OFF

Receive 5% Back after
signing up!

Join Our

homeslicepizzeria.com

REWARDS
PROGRAM

Receive $6 OFF
when you spend
$25.00 - $44.99!
Promo Code: 6OFF

Must mention coupon when 
ordering. Expires 6/1/24.

Not valid with any other offers.

Promo Code: 9OFF

CHEESY BREAD

S’MORES PIE

PIZZAS

PEPPERONI MONSTER  
12 | 17 | 20 | 25 
Double Pepperoni, Mozzarella

BBQ LUAU  
12 | 17 | 20 | 25 
Pulled Pork, Bacon, Pineapple, 
Onion, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

THE MARSHALL 
12 | 18 | 20 | 25
Pepperoni, Sausage, 
Mushrooms, Onion, 
Green Peppers, Mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN 
12 | 17 | 20 | 25
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, 
Red Onion, Mozzarella, 
BBQ Sauce 

CARNIVORE 
12 | 18 | 21 | 25
Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, 
Beef, Bacon, Mozzarella

GLUTEN FREE: +3 (small only) 

DEEP DISH: +4 (10”), +6.50 (14”), +7.50 (16”)

THE KITCHEN SINK 
13 | 19 | 22 | 25
Pepperoni, Ham, Beef, Sausage, 
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Red 
Onions, Black Olives, Mozzarella 

THE BIG DILL 
13 | 19 | 22 | 25
Poblano Avocado Ranch, Pickles, 
Bacon, Parmesan, Mozzarella

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 
12 | 17 | 20 | 25 
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Ranch 
Sauce, Mozzarella

HERBIVORE 
12 | 17 | 20 | 25 
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, 
Black Olives, Red Onion, 
Tomatoes, Mozzarella

THE LUAU 
12 | 17 | 20 | 25
Ham, Bacon, Pineapple, 
Mozzarella

SMALL 10” LARGE 14” XL 16” JUMBO 20”
serves 1-2 serves 3-4 serves 4-6 serves 8-12

KICKIN CHICKEN 
13 | 19 | 22 | 25 
White Sauce, Grilled Chicken,
Bacon, Jalapeño, Buffalo Sauce, 
Ghost Pepper Flakes, Feta,
Mozzarella

AWARD
WINNING!


