

HOME SLICE

pizzeria 269-248-6230

115 S. Grand St. Marshall, MI homeslicepizzeria.com





B





Receive 5% Back after signing up!



homeslicepizzeria.com





269-248-6230

115 S. Grand St. Marshall, M homeslicepizzeria.com









FOLDOVERS

NOT A CALZONE. NOT A PIZZA. IT'S A ONE-OF-A-KIND EXPERIENCE.

Our signature pizza dough is baked to a chewy perfection. Folded in half, filled with the perfect combination of ingredients. Completed with an outer layer of melted cheese. Sure to rival any sandwich, a Home Slice Foldover will become your new go-to.

SMALL	
serves 1-2	

LARGE serves 3-4

XL serves 5-6

CHEESEBURGER

13 | 18 | 24

Beef, Sausage, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Mozzarella, Cheddar

ITALIAN

13 | 18 | 24

Salami, Ham, Banana Peppers, Lettuce. Tomatoes. Provolone. Italian Dressing

BLT

13 | 18 | 24

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Mozzarella

BBO CHICKEN

13 | 18 | 24

Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar, Mozzarella

VEGETABLE

13 | 18 | 24

Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Mozzarella

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

13 | 18 | 24

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch, Cheddar, Mozzarella

BUILD A FOLDOVER

	TOPPINGS
10.00	1.15
13.00	1.15
14.50	1.55
16.50	1.75
	13.00 14.50

Proudly Serving Coca Cola

PARTY PACKS

	20" PIZZAS (1-2 items)	SHAREABLES	2-LITERS	PRICE	SERVES	PER PERSON PRICE
OPTION 1	3	3	3	\$76.50	20 PPL	\$3.83
OPTION 2	5	5	5	\$127.50	30-40 PPL	\$3.19
OPTION 3	6	6	6	\$153.00	50 PPL	\$3.06

*Prices will vary depending on number of pizza toppings

WELCOME!

Welcome to Home Slice Pizzeria, Marshall, Michigan's newest pizza joint!

Our specialty is our delicious foldover pizzas - a creative twist on the classic favorite. With fresh ingredients, crispy crusts, and unique flavor combinations. Home Slice Pizzeria is the place to satisfy your pizza cravings. Stop by for a culinary adventure that will keep you coming back for more. Come experience the deliciousness of our signature Foldovers today!



YOU TEXT US, **WE TEXT YOU!**

Join our new SMS program to unlock secret discounts, menu specials, and first-hand access to restaurant news.



269-248-6230

115 S. Grand Street Marshall, Michigan homeslicepizzeria.com



ORDER **ONLINE**



Scan here for email updates!









Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy. Prices & menu items are subject to change without notice. Prices do not include tax. @Home Slice Pizzeria 2/2024 All Rights Reserved.



HOME SLICE pizzeria

ESTD 2022 رو وي

269-248-6230

115 S. Grand Street Marshall, Michigan homeslicepizzeria.com



Scan here to order online

SHAREABLES

CHICKEN WINGS

1 Lb. **12.99** | 2Lbs. **24.99** Sauces: BBQ, Buffalo, 911 (dry rub), Garlic Parmesan

CHEESY BREAD
12 piece 6.00 | GF: 9.00

GARLIC BREAD 12 piece 6.00 | GF: 9.00

CINNIBREAD
12 piece 6.00 | GF: 9.00

APPLE PIE FOLDOVER 6.00

S'MORES PIE 10.99



Dressings: Ranch, Italian, French, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Poblano Avocado Ranch. Extra Dressing: .50

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 10.99

Chicken, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Croutons, Choice of Dressing

CAESAR SALAD 7.99
Parmesan & Caesar Dressing

GARDEN SALAD 8.99

Cheddar, Mushrooms, Onions, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Croutons, Choice of Dressing

CHEF SALAD 12.99

Cheddar, Turkey, Ham, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Egg, Onion, Croutons, Choice of Dressing

PIZZAS









SMALL 10" LA serves 1-2 se

LARGE 14" serves 3-4

XL 16" serves 4-6

JUMBO 20" serves 8-12

GLUTEN FREE: +3 (small only)

DEEP DISH: +4 (10"), +6.50 (14"), +7.50 (16")

PEPPERONI MONSTER 12 | 17 | 20 | 25

Double Pepperoni, Mozzarella

BBQ LUAU 12 | 17 | 20 | 25

Pulled Pork, Bacon, Pineapple, Onion, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

THE MARSHALL 12 | 18 | 20 | 25

Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Onion, Green Peppers, Mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN 12 | 17 | 20 | 25

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Red Onion, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

CARNIVORE 12 | 18 | 21 | 25

Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Beef, Bacon, Mozzarella

THE KITCHEN SINK 13 | 19 | 22 | 25

Pepperoni, Ham, Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Black Olives, Mozzarella

THE BIG DILL 13 | 19 | 22 | 25

Poblano Avocado Ranch, Pickles, Bacon, Parmesan, Mozzarella

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 12 | 17 | 20 | 25

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Ranch Sauce, Mozzarella

HERBIVORE 12 | 17 | 20 | 25

Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Mozzarella

THE LUAU 12 | 17 | 20 | 25

Ham, Bacon, Pineapple, Mozzarella

KICKIN CHICKEN AWARD

13 | 19 | 22 | 25

White Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Jalapeño, Buffalo Sauce, Ghost Pepper Flakes, Feta, Mozzarella



BUILD YOUR OWN

Select crust & toppings to add to a cheese pizza

SELECT A SIZE & CRUST	10"	14"	16"	20"
Thin Crust	9.00	13.50	15.50	19.00
Hand Tossed	9.00	13.50	15.50	19.00
Deep Dish	13.00	20.00	23.00	19.00
Gluten Free	12.00			
Vegan Cheese	3.00	5.00	7.00	10.00
+ Toppings	1.15	1.55	1.75	2.15

MEAT:

Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, Seasoned Grilled Chicken, Salami, Pork, Steak

VEGGIES:

Red Onion, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Jalapeños, Pineapple, Banana Peppers, Black or Green Olives

CHEESE:

Mozzarella, Cheddar, Feta, Vegan

SUBS Toasted 8"

CHICKEN BACON RANCH 7.99

Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar, Onion, Tomato, Lettuce, Ranch

ITALIAN STALLION 11.99

Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Provolone, Italian Dressing, Tomato, Lettuce

TURKEY MELT 8.99

Turkey, Swiss, Mushrooms, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo

STEAK & CHEESE 10.99

Steak, Provolone, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Mayo

PIZZA SUB 7.99

Pizza Sauce, Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Mozzarella



ITALIAN BEEF 10.99

Shaved Sirloin dipped in Au Jus, Giardiniera mild (onion, pepper blend)

CLUB 11.49

Turkey, Ham, Bacon, Swiss, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayo







\$6 OFF

Receive \$6 OFF

when you spend \$25.00 - \$44.99!

Promo Code: 60FF

Must mention coupon when ordering. Expires 6/1/24. Not valid with any other offers







Join Our REWARDS PROGRAM

Receive 5% Back after signing up!



homeslicepizzeria.com





\$9 OFF

Receive \$9 OFF when you spend \$45.00 or more!

Promo Code: 90FF

Must mention coupon when ordering. Expires 6/1/24. Not valid with any other offers





